Product Details
Product: 100-B250NT3
Description: Contactor,IEC,250A, 240V 50Hz
SYSTEM VOLTAGE DATA
Phases 3 Phase
CONTACTOR DATA
Maximum Ampere Rating 250A
Pole Configuration 3 Poles
Enclosure Type Open
Coil Voltage 240V 50Hz
OPTIONS DATA
Substitute a N.C. for a N.O.
Auxiliary Contact
No
OVERLOAD RELAY DATA
Overload Relay Type No Overload Protection
LOAD DATA [OPTIONAL]
Load FLA (Nameplate Value) 0 A
NEC FLA 0 A
Minimum Required FLA 0 A
Recommended Spare Parts
GG-442 1 COIL,240V 50HZ MOLDED  FOR CONTACTOR OR STARTER
40782-800-01 1 KIT,THREE POLE CONTACT FOR CONTACTOR OR STARTER